
COMMERICAL PILOT LICENCE PRICING 
RH-44 
100 hrs Flight Training @ 

Fuel Approximate @ 

$980.00 per hr 

$125.00 per hr 

Administration Fee 

Textbooks/Supplies 

80 hrs Ground School   

Radio License & Student Permit Transport 

Written Exam 

English Proficiency Exam (if required) 

Flight Test Fee 

License Issuance Fee 

A/C Flight Test 1.5 hrs 

Total Course Cost 

$98,000.00 

$12,500.00 

$350.00 

$520.00 

$2,160.00 

$90.00 

$200.00 

$150.00 

$800.00 

$300.00 

$1,657.50 

$116,427.50 

Please note: Prices are subject to change. Fuel prices may change if necessary. All prices are approximations 
based on the average student and minimum requirements. The amount of training required to pass the course 
is based on each individual student's abilities and skills. More training may be required for different students. 

Effective June 1, 2025 


